YOUSHOULD

Patrick Malone & Associates 202-742-1500

888-625-6635

February 2019



Gentle Enough for Babies' Bottoms?

Last month we told you about a new report on the worst corporate conduct in 2018. Based on breaking news from Reuters, the New York Times and others, we may have our first "worst conduct" nominee for 2019. **Internal documents** uncovered in lawsuits against healthcare giant Johnson & Johnson indicate that the company knew for years that its iconic Baby Powder might be tainted with traces of cancer-causing asbestos. The company adamantly denies any link between its talcbased products and cancer, but nearly 12,000 lawsuits allege otherwise. Here's what you should know about this troubling story.









New Report Says Baby Powder Giant Knew of Cancer Risk



The fragrance of baby powder is distinct and comforting. It conjures images of newborn babies or toweling off after a warm shower. But the reality isn't quite so idyllic for thousands of Americans who claim that trace amounts of asbestos in talc caused their cancer. Now a new investigation by Reuters argues that Johnson & Johnson, the world's largest manufacturer of talc-based baby powder, may have known — and covered up — the cancercausing risk of its iconic product for decades.

READ MORE

BY THE NUMBERS

12,000

Nearly 12,000 women suffering from mesothelioma and cervical cancer allege in lawsuits that Johnson & Johnson talc products caused

VIDEO BOOKMARK

Baby Powder Tainted by Asbestos, Says Report

Reuters reporter Lisa Girion tells MSNBC how Johnson & Johnson kept concerns about its baby powder secret for their illnesses.

READ MORE

decades.



THE DOCKET

- CHECK OUT OUR
 BETTER HEALTH CARE
 NEWSLETTER.
- LATEST NEWS FROM OUR PATIENT SAFETY BLOG
- HEALTH CARE ADVOCATES' POWER KIT
- MALPRACTICE A-Z: ANSWERS ON SPECIFIC TOPICS
- THE LAWSUIT PROCESS STEP BY STEP

TALC SUBSTITUTES

Looking for safe alternatives to talc baby powder and shower products? Here are five options from Mother Nature Network.

READ MORE

You Should Know is a copyrighted publication of Voice2News, LLC, and is made possible by the attorney shown above. This newsletter is intended for the interest of past and present clients and other friends of this lawyer. It is not intended as a substitute for specific legal advice. If you no longer wish to receive these emails, click here to unsubscribe from this newsletter, and your request will be honored immediately. You may also submit your request in writing to: Steven L. Miller, Editor, 4907 Woodland Ave., Des Moines, IA 50312. Be sure to include your email address.